102-1101, SK Ventium, Gosan-Ro 166, Gunpo, Gyeonggi-Do, KOREA 15850
Tel +82.31.429.7794   Fax +82.31.429.7795
Homepage : www.entek.kr/electronic
E-mail : sales@entech.biz
ⓒ Copyright EN Technologies Inc. 2017
While EN Technologies Inc. puts its best efforts to provide accurate and complete information, there may be errors in the content.
EN Technologies Inc. shall not be liable for any actions taken in reliance thereon.

Cell
Temperature
Controller
Power
Supply
Chamber
Substrate
Vacuum Pump
Uni-Polar PulseInformation Applications Arc Ion Plating Cleaning & Bias Ion Beam Atmospheric OLEDFeature Arc Management DC Bi-Polar Pulse
Sputtering
DC Power Supplies for OLED Heating Process
Model
Maximum Voltage(V)
Power(W) Type
10 20 30 36 40 50 60 80 100 150 200 300 500 600
NEOS-200 ● ● 200
3¹/6U ModuleNEOS-400 ● ● 400
NEOS-800 ● ● 800
NEOS-750 ● ● ● ● 750 1U
19”
Standard
Rack
NEOS-1500 ● ● ● ● 1,500 1U
NEOS-2000 ● ● ● ● ● ● 2,000 2U
NEOS-3000 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 3,000 2U
NEOS-5000 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 5,000 3U
NEOS-10K ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● 10,000 3U
NEOS-750/1500 (Input : 1Ø / 100~265V)
NEOS-2000/3000 (Input : 1Ø, 3Ø / 220V)
NEOS-5000/10K (Input : 3Ø / 220V, 380V)
 NEOS-200/400 (Input : 1Ø / 100~265V)